Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

K1 ECR-16-009823 | 25uL2016 GK SD

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2150108-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 466415-2
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
466415-2

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV
[ E TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - , ¥
1'T|?EL|IE|1;t |"\$N Ec Ess P EL::"ILFEIS :sn APYD NAME
: STOUGH DALE
0 PLC PRODUCT SPEC MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE
! PLe APPLICATOR END FEED .110 FASTON
'@'E 3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SI1ZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO  RESTRICTED TO
AAAAAA F
S e i A3l lc-466415-2
CUSTOMER DRAWING | SSSSS |SHEET 1 oF |REV K1

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




21045-3 RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 145 | 454220-1 CAP, RAM 59 v

2
134 | 453736-2 HOUSING 58
2 5.21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X .50) FD ADJ ROD 143 57
142 56
PRE-FEED POST-FEED POST FEED 1 1-21030-7 PIN, DOWEL(.187DIA X 1.50) HOUSING 11| | 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
| l/é' STROKE l '/é' STROKE |5/é' STROKE 1 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL(.187DIA X .50) LEVER 140 214921 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
139 | &IOS84 -5 | FINGER, FEED 53
\ 22260-5 WASHER,FLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRING 138] 240634- | LEVER, TERMINAL 52
\ 21899-4 WASHER,FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCRADJ 137 51
: 136 50
2 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 135 1 P08 BOLT, CRIMPER 29
2 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAR PLATES 134 1 ©0501-3 CAM, POST— FEED \ Y/ STROKE| 48
z 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 133 47
B 4 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 132 26
- 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE 11| 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON 45
] PRESS  RAM | 21018-C NUT, HE% Mach @-37) STRIP GUIDE 130] 1 455614 -6 RAM 44
g FRAME RETAINING = 21018-4 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 129 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
g (REF)  PLATE (REF) ! 210685 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE 28] 1 690124-1 WASHER, RAM a2
§ | 210187 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 127 SPACER, DISC A a1
e — 21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 126 2 232416 BALL, STEEL 40
2 | 5.21004-7 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM 125 2 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
2 1 21004-5 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG 124 | GI0\AZ-\ DISC, INSULATION 38
gl — 4-21078-8 SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X .75) DRAG 123] 1 9-L90H29 DISC, WIRE 37
° 1 21009-2 SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 122 1 224805 WASHER, SPRING 36
@ | 4 -2.1006-C CR, SKT SET (8-322 %19 SIRIPGUDE [ 121 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 35
§ 1 1-21002-7 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (6-32 X.38) CAM 120 34
. 2 21017-2 SCR, DRIVE (#2 x. 19) /D PLATE 119 33
| 3.21064-2 SCR,RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 18| — 458980- APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 32
O * i 4612641 FPLATE, 1D 117 31
AMP-O-LECTRIC™ PRESS GUARD (REF) 7 Z21002-3 SCR,BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X&2) STRIPPER 116 30
4 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) HSG CAP 115 29
1 227338 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL | 114| | 2-A5I-5 SPACER, STRIPPER 28
4 - 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL 1us| | 7406294, STRIPPER 27
3 2-22733-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) BASE PL 12| 459717 PLATE, BASE 26
ui| — 22354-8 DRAG, STUD 25 .
2 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR 10| 1 ASBGEI8- PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
2 23030-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 109 PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
SCR, SKTHD CAP (8-32X ) SHEAR BLADE 108§ | 7-2228%-5 SPRING, DRAG 22
[4 221000-5 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X25) STRIP GUIDE. FRONT | 107 | | 240636-1 LEVER, DRAG 21
2 2-21000-C SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X,28) STRIP GUIDE, ReAr. 106 | 1 [-240696-1 DRAG, STOCK 20
2 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FD ROD GUIDE 105 1 [Z-458020-8 | GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
| 3-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 104 1 454204~ GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
.l 2 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 1 454178-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD 17 ‘
| 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLK 02| 1\ 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
2 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 101 | ASAGGS-4 ADAPTER, DRAG 15
REE|  ASS745-1 GUARD (W INDOW NG SEACERPRAG-ADAPTE 14
— 465184-9 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
NOTES: — 455985-1 OIL, LUBRICATING 77 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
" — 454406-1 SPACER, LUB BRACKET 76 | 240644 PLATE, REAR SHEAR B |
I ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES 75 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED 7a| | 2-630487-4. PLATE, FRONT SHEAR [ ] 9
ON THIS APPLICATOR. \ 458109-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 73] 1 ©94447- 2 ANVIL [ ] 8
) 2 690603-1 SPRING, ASSIST 72| 1 25141 BLADE, SLUG 7
2\ USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN i 690517-1 SPACER 71 Acesla HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL n 6
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. \ 22504-8 NUT, HEX 70 [ i Z-455888-% SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5
\ 240628-1 PLATE, ADJ 69 | | 738009-| SPACER, TUBULAR 4
8 gusgo uusT ot 14 pLace e T o LT seooni 1 Shhsen unuuan —
. O-LECTRIC PRESS. | 240633-1 BUSHING 67| 1 455888~ | SPACER, INSULATION 2
2 1 455680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66 | 1 462212 CRIMPER, WIRE B | :
T | 240629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 65 | arv- PART NO DESCRIPTION E =M
KEY. . { iﬁggﬁ;ﬁ :&Ri‘x’nﬁgéusa ‘ :: CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
X . RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS, @ 1 240658-1 CAI\;I ROLLER 62 PAD LTR | CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE SiZE JHRE
AVMIMERLVEY YIhe T . B STRIP LENGTH 1481
' ’ (REF, 1 454398-1 ROD, FEED 61 A 040 18 173-.203 62336
i Sl c 60 B 040 20, 173-.203 &2840
g ‘ LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 ALTERNATE DRAG METHOD QTy PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM C O35 22 L 173-.203 &3/0/
i MACHINE OIL. D NOT USED /217171
§ g . GREASE LIGHTLY REMARKS NO REV CRIMP SIZE TYPE FEED APPL INST
4 WIRE
E ; TO APPLY TERMINAL INSUL :?OQ,OZ ‘; 4&) Al 8039
E E SPEC  N4--Z028 WIRE RANGE, INSULATION RANGE|PRESS NO
APPL USED ON MACH SERIAL NO 1B1o2l lOGO 0, 100 5e5435-5
§ MACHINE PART NO DISTRIBUTION REMARKS ApNAPLO-LECTRAC.  POST-TEED
CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO
ORIGINAL
ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER
A CUSTOMER COPY
g ; oY ENG APP FIELD ENG COPY ‘
. K | Eehs O150-0325-03 |Mhe 3-02]1 B | REV A2 c0b 4929 z-/0-§3JSET UPGAGE] 10—1
— VT e orso-iti-or Pl oo | P C | ReV, Pex_&ch k-4285 [P gIlactest 1| 824
4 J | 0150-7467-497 VB2 | u R LN | L2580 - ELR\ 52935 A‘ P"‘%}é{ Harrisburg. Pa.
LR R e TP Aeca oz [
=, : | E e tiesia i Ak 558 B EINAVE  MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
rademark of AMP Incorporated PlF[LTR REVISION RECORD _ |APP|DATE|P|F|LTR REVISION RECORD REVISION RECORD | S ENDFEED{ .l1lQO FASTON
AMP 3076-2 REV 8-74 . j e .. ’ { wrre CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e

CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER -466415-2 SHEET2OF 2 REV.K1





